
ATTACHMENT A 
 
 

Enterprise Fleet Management 
Agreement No. C-2-1414 Fact Sheet 

 
 
1. May 25, 2012, Agreement No. C-2-1414, $786,114, approved by the Board of 

Directors (Board). 
 

 Agreement issued for an open-ended lease of 30 compressed natural gas 
(CNG)-powered Honda Civic vehicles. 

 Term of the agreement effective October 1, 2012 through October 31, 2017. 
 

2. August 14, 2017, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-2-1414, $173,150, 
pending approval by the Board. 

 

 Purchase 25 CNG-powered Honda Civic vehicles. 

 Increase the maximum obligation of the agreement. 
 
 
Total committed to Enterprise Fleet Management, Agreement No. C-2-1414:  $959,264.  
 


